
Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion
and challenge about the quality of the products

 Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

www.everdigm.com

Item
Working weight

Overall length

Overall width

Max. Jaw opening

Max. Jaw depth

Effective jaw width

CuCutter blade length

Crushing force (tip)

Oil flow

Max. Operating pressure

Rotating angle

Applicable carrier weight

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mmmm

tonnes

lpm

bar

tonnes

Unit
149

926

659

309

249

30

6060

21

15 - 35

210

360o continous

1.5 - 2.0

EHC015

EVERDIGM MINI CRUSHER EHC015

Tools that make people move


