

Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion and challenge about the quality of the products



Tools that make people move

EVERDIGM MINI CRUSHER EHC015

ltem	Unit	EHC015
Working weight	kg	149
Overall length	mm	926
Overall width	mm	659
Max. Jaw opening	mm	309
Max. Jaw depth	mm	249
Effective jaw width	mm	30
Cutter blade length	mm	60
Crushing force (tip)	tonnes	21
Oil flow	lpm	15 - 35
Max. Operating pressure	bar	210
Rotating angle		360° continous
Applicable carrier weight	tonnes	1.5 - 2.0